
LOT 207
IN OR 2096/463
HICKORY VILLAGE #3 PB 6/372

CHANEY JOHN C
86184 MAPLE LEAF
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-435H-0207-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4047.00

03/14/2023 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

253,087
8,312
55,000

316,399
109,229
207,170

HX HB 50,722
156,448
316,399

0

305,241

2096/0463 1/13/2017 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOWERS SEAN M

CHANEY JOHN C

1759/0638 10/03/2011 WD U I 11 148,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

JOWERS SEAN M
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B1226620 XFOB 2,400 11/01/2012

M16347 H/AC 0 07/01/2011

E14720 ELEC OTHER 2,000 04/01/2005

M09449 MECH OTHER 0 03/01/2005

B0413313 NEW CONSTR 145,000 07/01/2004

2018HX Base Yr

86184 MAPLE LEAF PL, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,209 126.1113 126.11 278,577 2005 2005 0 0 0 9.15 90.85

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1935

BAS 1,935 100 2005 1,935 221,695

FGR 380 55 2005 209 23,945

FOP 40 30 2005 12 1,375

FSP 133 40 2005 53 6,072

2,488 2,209 253,087

BAS=[YR=2005] W11 FSP=[YR=2005] W19 S7 E19 N7$ S7 W19 N7 W2
N2 W10 S2 W2 S42 FGR=[YR=2005] S20 E19 N20 W19$ E19 S8 E8
FOP=[YR=2005] S5 E8 N5 W8$ E17 N50$ .
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 802.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2005 2005 3 84 3,503

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 22 3 66.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 84 388

3 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 610.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2012 2012 3 92 2,918

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 58.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2012 2012 3 81 1,503

8,312

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


